2006 Prairie 360 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)
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2006 Prairie 360
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FENDER (Ref # 11045)
COVER,INNER FLAP,LH (Ref # 14091)
COVER,FUEL TANK,A.RED (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,FUEL TANK,W.GREEN (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,INNER FLAP,RH (Ref # 14091D)
FENDER-FRONT,A.RED (Ref # 35004)
FENDER-FRONT,W.GREEN (Ref # 35004A)
FLAP,FR,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019)
FLAP,FR,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019A)
STAY,FRONT FENDER,LH (Ref # 35063)
STAY,FRONT FENDER,RH (Ref # 35063A)
TRIM,L=150 (Ref # 53044)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022A)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

GROMMET,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11045-1882
14091-7521
14091-7525-260
14091-7525-286
14091-7527
35004-1378-260
35004-1378-286
35019-0021-6Z
35019-0022-6Z
35063-7506
35063-7507
53044-1303
92009-1166
92009-1332
92009-1621 14
92015-1367 12
92015-1678 2
92022-1093 10
92022-1346 16
92039-1229 2

92066-1485 2
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92071-7503
92160-1834
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