



# 2006 Prairie 360

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FENDER (Ref # 11045)	11045-1882	2
COVER,INNER FLAP,LH (Ref # 14091)	14091-7521	1
COVER,FUEL TANK,A.RED (Ref # 14091A)	14091-7525-260	1
COVER,FUEL TANK,W.GREEN (Ref # 14091B)	14091-7525-286	1
COVER,INNER FLAP,RH (Ref # 14091D)	14091-7527	1
FENDER-FRONT,A.RED (Ref # 35004)	35004-1378-260	1
FENDER-FRONT,W.GREEN (Ref # 35004A)	35004-1378-286	1
FLAP,FR,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019)	35019-0021-6Z	1
FLAP,FR,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019A)	35019-0022-6Z	1
STAY,FRONT FENDER,LH (Ref # 35063)	35063-7506	1
STAY,FRONT FENDER,RH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-7507	1
TRIM,L=150 (Ref # 53044)	53044-1303	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	8
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1332	8
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1621	14
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	12
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1678	2
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	10
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1346	16
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1229	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1485	2
GROMMET,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 92071)	92071-7503	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1834	1